ELO

GOLDEN WAVE

DATE
2/27
2/28
3/7
3/20
3/26
3/28
4/1

4/4

4/9
4/11
4/16.
4/23
4/25
4/29-30
5/6-7

DAY

TUESDAY

THURSDAY

THURSDAY

WEDNESDAY

TUESDAY

THURSDAY
MONDAY

THURSDAY

TUESDAY
THURSDAY

TUESDAY

TUESDAY

THURSDAY
MONDAY/TUESDAY
MONDAY/TUESDAY

2019 Tupelo High School Golf Schedule

LOCATION
TCC

TCC

BIG BLUE LAKE CAROLINE

ST. ANDREWS INVITATIONAL

MSU INVITATIONAL

TUPELO INVITATIONAL
STARKVILLE

OXFORD MALLARD POINTE
DOGWOODS INVITATIONAL GRENADA
TCC JV CHALLENGE

TCC 12:00

BOYS' REGION @ OXFORD

GIRLS’ REGION @ TCC

GIRLS’ STATE CHAMPIONSHIP TBA
BOYS' STATE CHAMPIONSHIP TBA

VARSITY BLUE VS GOLD
JVBLUE VS GOLD
VARSITY BOYS
VARSITY BOYS
VARSITY BOYS AND GIRLS
VARSITYAVB &G
VARSITY BOYS AND GIRLS
VARSITYBOYSANSGIRLS
VARSITY BOYS

JV BOYS AND GIRLS
VARSITY BOYS AND GIRLS
VARSITY BOYS
VARSITY GIRLS






